eld2e CSHS SummeER SPorTs CAMPS

INCOMING

DATE CAMP SESSION GRADE TIMES

May 30 - June 2 Cougar Basketball Session|  7th-9th  9:00 am - Noon

Session Ill meets at Session [I  4th - 6th  9:00 am - Noon
Wellborn MS Session Il 1st - 3rd  1:30 - 3:00 pm
Jerron Reese - jreese@csisd.org
May 30 - June 2 Cougar Soccer Session| K - 6th 5:00 - 7:00 pm

Session Il 7th - 9th  6:00 - 8:00 pm
Chad Peevey - cpeevey@csisd.org

May 30 - June 16 College Station Track Session|  5th - 8th  8:00 - 9:00 am

3 weeks - $85 Session Il K - 4th 9:00 - 10:00 am
Meets at Wellborn MS ~ Rodney Wellmann - rwellmann@csisd.org
June 6 - 9 Cougar Football Session|  7th - 9th  5:00 - 8:00 pm

Stoney Pryor - spryor@csisd.org

June 6 -9 Lady Cougar Softball Session|  6th - 9th  9:00 am - Noon
Session Il K - 5th 9:00 am - Noon

Vinnie Carreon - vcarreon@csisd.org

June 13 - 16 Cougar Golf Session|  3rd - 9th  9:30 am - Noon
Meets at CSHS Brian Edwards - bedwards@csisd.org
June 13 - 16 Cougar Baseball Session|  3rd - 6th  10:00 - Noon

Session Il 7th - 9th  Noon - 3:00 pm
Chris Litton - clitton@csisd.org

June 20 - 23 Lady Cougar Hoops  Session|  éth - 9th  9:00 am - Noon

Session Il meets at Session Il 1st- 5th  1:00 - 3:00 pm
Wellborn MS Deanna Doles - ddoles@csisd.org
June 20 - 23  Cougar Football Session Il 2nd - 6th  5:00 - 7:00 pm

Stoney Pryor - spryor@csisd.org

July 18 - 21 Cougar Soccer #2 Session| K - 6th 5:00 - 7:00 pm
Chad Peevey - cpeevey@csisd.org

July 25 - 27 Lady Cougar Volleyball Session]  3rd - 6th  8:00 - 11:00 am

3 day camp Session Il 7th - 9th  1:00 - 5:00 pm
Director TBA
July 25 -28  Cougar Tennis Session|  3rd - 6th  8:00 - 9:00 am

Session Il 7th-9th  9:30 - 11:00 am
Ed Stricker - estricker@csisd.org
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ATHLETIC

DEVELOPMENT

FOR ALL BOY & GIRL ATHLETES
GRADES 7-12

June 6 - July 28
Mon-Tue-Wed-Thu
7 Weeks (off July 4 - July 8)
$130/athlete
gfrashure@csisd.org

SESSION |
7:00-8:30 am
10th-12th graders
9th grade non-Football

SESSION 1l
9:30-11:00 am
7th-8th graders

9th grade Football

Cougar Sports Camps provide opportunities for each participant to:

-Improve fundamentals and techniques
-Receive instruction from CSHS coaches
-Learn Cougar schemes and terminology
-Have fun with friends and future teammates
Unless otherwise noted, Cougar Sports Camps:
-Cost $65 /child
-Will be held at College Station HS Ly

-Run 4 days: Mon/Tue /Wed /Thu

*check with sport specific coaches

for any Elite Session adjustments.

* Regls'rer at:

Other camp infc;rmqtion: THEEDUGAR WAY

-There are no refunds

-Designated for students living in the CSHS attendance zone

-Contact the CSISD Athletic Office with registration questions -
Email: psorrells@csisd.org or Phone: 979-764-5525
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